
Exhibitor Name Breed Class Class Description Place Showmanship Special Placing Division Placing
John Luke Diciccio HOLSTEIN 01 Summer Heifer 1
Jaclyn Osinga HOLSTEIN 01 Summer Heifer 2
Brealynn Oliver HOLSTEIN 01 Summer Heifer 3
Nico Van Ruiten HOLSTEIN 01 Summer Heifer 4
Kylie Osinga HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 1
Macee Tucker HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 2
Julianna Geijsel HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 3 Senior
Maybree Iley HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 4
Niels Werkman HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 5
Jacob Koke HOLSTEIN 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 6
Crew Yaborough JERSEY/AOB 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 1
Nico Van Ruiten JERSEY/AOB 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 2
Samantha Robards JERSEY/AOB 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 3
Troy Jack Moore JERSEY/AOB 02 Junior Yearling Heifer 4
Kel Philips HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 1
Matthew Diciccio HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 2
Noemy Werkman HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 3
Luke Kuiper HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 4
Niels Werkman HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 5
Luke Kuiper HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 6
Mya Parks HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 7
Taylor Brink HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 8
Maybree Iley HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 9
Zoey Vanruiten HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 10
Gerrit Koke HOLSTEIN 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 11
Nolan Rudd JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 1 Junior
Klayson Guajardo JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 2
Matthew McDowell JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 3
Jack McDowell JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 4
Weston Moore JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 5
Benjamin McDowell JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 6
Elizabeth McDowell JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 7



Hudson Guajardo JERSEY/AOB 03 Winter Yearling Heifer 8

Kylie Osinga HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 1 Champion Holstein
Grand 
Champion

Katie Osinga HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 2 Reserve Holstein
Maybree Iley HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 3
Tatum Philips HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 4
Cooper Rudd HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 5
Brealynn Oliver HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 6
Connor Howle HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 7
Neil Visser HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 8
Ronan Oliver HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 9
Gerrit Koke HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 10
Ariana Werkman HOLSTEIN 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 11

Kel Philips JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 1 Champion Jersey
Reserve 
Champion

Grace Osinga JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 2
Paisley Richmond JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 3
Weston Moore JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 4
William Richmond JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 5
Troy Jack Moore JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 6
Weston Moore JERSEY/AOB 04 Senior Yearling Heifer 7
Kylie Osinga HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer
Kel Philips HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 1 Reserve Jersey
John Luke Diciccio HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 2
Matthew Diciccio HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 3
Katie Osinga HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 4
Henry Osinga HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 5
Brealynn Oliver HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 6
Zoey Vanruiten HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 7
Noemy Werkman HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 8
Taylor Brink HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 9
Jacob Koke HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 10
Danyelle Werkman HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 11



Ronan Oliver HOLSTEIN 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 12
Gemma Yarbourough JERSEY/AOB 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 1
Tatum Philips JERSEY/AOB 05 Senior Intermediate Heifer 2
Henry Osinga HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 1
Crew Yaborough HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 2
Tatum Philips HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 3
Jacob Koke HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 4
Connor Howle HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 5
Crey Brister HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 6
Matthew Diciccio HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 7
Julianna Geijsel HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 8 Senior
Neil Visser HOLSTEIN 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 9
Kel Philips JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 1
John Luke Diciccio JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 2
Macee Tucker JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 3
Matthew Diciccio JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 4
Gemma Yarbourough JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 5
John Luke Diciccio JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 6
William Richmond JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 7
Paisley Richmond JERSEY/AOB 06 Junior 2 Year Old Heifer 8

Jaclyn Osinga HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

1

Kooper Philips HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

2

Crey Brister HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

3

Hutton Geijsel HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

4

Ariana Werkman HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

5

Meredyth Parks HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

6



Danyelle Werkman HOLSTEIN 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

7

Myles Rudd JERSEY/AOB 07
Junior Intermediate 2 Year 
Old Heifer

1 Intermediate


